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Volkswagen Passat b6 2,0 Tdi 170 km bogate wyposazenie,

ZAMIANA

18 900

PLN

Volkswagen
Passat
Kombi
Diesel

2007
426490
Czarny
1968

170
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2007-11-16
KLI9057A

5

5
2024-10-20
2025-10-19
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